
Replacement Parts For

F2670/6, F2671/6+3  1/12

103002
103242
103016
103031
120538
103232
111623
CHAIN HTBZ

Description
Mounting Bracket
Canopy Kit
Counter Ring
Spacer
Glass
Fixture Loop
Finial
Chain

Part # Qty.

120538 Glass

111623 Finial

103031 Spacer
103016 Counter Ring

103002 Mounting Bracket

103232 Fixture Loop

103242 Canopy Kit

CHAIN HTBZ


